ABC PUBLIC SCHOOL ::

DIVYANAGAR, GORAKHPUR
(AFFILIATED TO CBSE, DELHI)

9935179149,
8896442523

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION: 2023-2024

Classes 1% Installment 2" Installment 3rd Installment 4™ Installment
(01-30 April) (01-30 July) (01-30 October) (01-30 January)
Nursery 7410 (Old) 7410 + 7410 7410 +
Wing 12410 (New)
500 (Exam Fee) 500 (Exam Fee)

TERM AND CONDITIONS

PLEASE NOTE:

i. Allstudents are required to pay fees for all the months of the academic session 2023-24.

i. Please note thatin any case a cheque bounces, an amount of Rs. 250/- will be charged by the school in the fee bill.

iii. The Late fee charges of the school are:
a. 015T- 30" of the next month Rs. 100/-

b. 01st- 30" of the next second month Rs. 200/-

c. Afterthat the name of the Student will be struck off from school records and Re-admission charges will be
applicable with the application.




ABC PUBLIC SCHOOL @\ 9935179149,

DIVYANAGAR, GORAKHPUR
(AFFILIATED TO CBSE, DELHI)

8896442523

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION: 2023-2024

Classes 1%t Installment 2" Installment 31 Installment 4" Installment
(01-30 April) (01-30 July) (01-30 October) | (01-30 January)

ITOV 8290 (0Old) 8290 + 8290 8290 +
13290 (New) 600 (Exam Fee) 600 (Exam Fee)

TERM AND CONDITIONS

PLEASE NOTE:

i. Allstudents are required to pay fees for all the months of the academic session 2023-24.
ii. Please note thatin any case a cheque bounces, an amount of Rs. 250/- will be charged by the school in the fee bill.
iii. The Late fee charges of the school are:

a. 015T- 30" of the next month Rs. 100/-

b. 01st- 30" of the next second month Rs. 200/-
c. After that the name of the Student will be struck off from school records and Re-admission charges will be
applicable with the application.




ABC PUBLIC SCHOOL @ 9935179149,

DIVYANAGAR, GORAKHPUR
(AFFILIATED TO CBSE, DELHI)

8896442523

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION: 2023-2024

Classes 1% Installment 2" Installment 3rd Installment 4" Installment
(01-30 April) (01-30 July) (01-30 October) | (01-30 January)

VITO VIII 8820 (0Ol1d) 8820 + 8820 8820 +
14820 (New) 700 (Exam Fee) 700 (Exam Fee)

PLEASE NOTE:

All students are required to pay fees for all the months of the academic session 2023-24.

TERM AND CONDITIONS

Please note that in any case a cheque bounces, an amount of Rs. 250/- will be charged by the school in the fee bill.

The Late fee charges of the school are:
a. 015T- 30" of the next month Rs. 100/-

b. 01st- 30" of the next second month Rs. 200/-

c. Afterthat the name of the Student will be struck off from school records and Re-admission charges will be
applicable with the application.




ABC PUBLIC SCHOOL @ 9935179149,

DIVYANAGAR, GORAKHPUR
(AFFILIATED TO CBSE, DELHI)

8896442523

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION: 2023-2024

Classes 1% Installment 2" Installment 3rd Installment 4" Installment
(01-30 April) (01-30 July) (01-30 October) (01-30 January)
IX & X 11790 (Old) 11790 + 11790 11790 +
17790 (New)
1000 (Exam Fee) 1000 (Exam Fee)

TERM AND CONDITIONS

PLEASE NOTE:
i. Allstudents are required to pay fees for all the months of the academic session 2023-24.

Please note that in any case a cheque bounces, an amount of Rs. 250/- will be charged by the school in the fee bill.

The Late fee charges of the school are:
a. 015T- 30" of the next month Rs. 100/-

b. 01st- 30" of the next second month Rs. 200/-

c. After that the name of the Student will be struck off from school records and Re-admission charges will be
applicable with the application.




ABC PUBLIC SCHOOL é 9935179149,

DIVYANAGAR, GORAKHPUR
(AFFILIATED TO CBSE, DELHI)

8896442523

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION: 2023-2024

Classes 1t Installment 2" Installment 34 Installment 4™ Installment
(01-30 April) (01-30 July) (01-30 October) (01-30 January)
XI & XII 13680 + 13680 +
lgggg (Old) 13680
1 (New) 1200 (Exam Fee) 1200 (Exam Fee)

TERM AND CONDITIONS

PLEASE NOTE:
i. Allstudents are required to pay fees for all the months of the academic session 2023-24.

Please note that in any case a cheque bounces, an amount of Rs. 250/- will be charged by the school in the fee bill.

The Late fee charges of the school are:
a. 015T- 30" of the next month Rs. 100/-

b. 01st- 30" of the next second month Rs. 200/-

c. Afterthat the name of the Student will be struck off from school records and Re-admission charges will be
applicable with the application.




